RADIAL PISTON
PNEUMATIC GEAR MOTORS
gear-motors
TECNOLOGIE
SPECIALI
APPLICATE
2
TECNOLOGIE

Axial loads admissible
8
ORDER CODE
8
MP – 165 - E18 - F – 3 – A - 00
VALVE
00 –	 BSP
10 –	 NPT
20 – 	Total head:
	 clockwise drop (BSP)
30 –	 Total head:
	 anticlockwise drop (BSP)
40 – 	Total head:
	 clockwise drop (NPT)
50 – 	Total head:
	 anticlockwise drop (NPT)
Power
165		 1,6 KW /  2,3 hp
400		 3,4 KW / 4,7 hp
850		 6,1 KW / 8,3 hp
1450		 12,5 KW / 17,1 hp
2250		 19,7 KW / 26,8 hp
3000	 	18,3 KW / 24,9 hp
Valve options
A –	 Collector
H –	H andheld
	 check valve (HCV)
R – 	 Remote
	 check Valve (RCV)
X –	 No valve
	 No collector
Forma costruttiva
F – Flangeded
FR - Flangeded + brake
FV – Flangeded with control
FVR – Flangeded with control + brake
P – On base
PR – On base + brake
PV – On base with control
PVR – On base with control + brake
Size
adapter
E18 - E22 - E27
E28 - E32 - E34
Rapport
3-4-7-8-10-14-17
20-22-25-31-36
56-61-65-70-80-85
Pneumatic
motor
Remote
control
Remote
controls
Manual
control Collector
Pendant
control
Panel
control Silencer
Motor base
TECNOLOGIE
SPECIALI
APPLICATE
RADIAL PISTON PNEUMATIC GEAR MOTORS 999
Features, dimensions and performance
RADIAL PISTON PNEUMATIC GEAR MOTORS
RADIAL PISTON PNEUMATIC GEAR MOTORS
Brake
Base